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Men Individual Poomsae
25Contestants:

THU
17 JUL 2025

Messe Essen - Hall 6
Men Individual Poomsae

Taekwondo

GUN S. (USA)

ARROYO REYES W.
(MEX)

Classification

(x) MUNENE Eric Gitonga (KEN)

(16) CHIN Ken Haw (MAS)

(x) DAGVASAMBUU Bilguun-orshikh (MGL)

(8) FERNANDEZ HERRERIN RODRIGUEZ
Tomas (ESP)

(3) ARROYO REYES William De Jesus
(MEX)

(x) HOLLEDERER Johan Diget (DEN)

(14) CHANG Kai-hsin (CAN)

(11) SALGADO MUJICA Fernando Andres
(ECU)

(x) FERELLA Luca (ITA)

(6) CHAN Chung Yin (HKG)

(7) YILMAZ Muhammed Emir (TUR)

(x) PAREEK Tanishq (IND)

(10) REYTOMAS Griffin (AUS)

(15) BERNARDO FORMIGAL NUNES
Gonçalo (POR)

(x) MATEUS BARRETO Jehison Camilo
(COL)

(2) TRANCHANT Pierre-malo (FRA)

GUN S. (USA)

(4) ERDEMIR Emir Can (GER)

(x) MOHD SOUPIE Muhammad Syabil Bin
(SGP)

(13) FRICĂEL Augustin (ROU)

(12) OH Minhyeok (KOR)

(x) ALDOSARI Bassam (KSA)

(5) ØSTLI Sune Ower (NOR)

(x) LIU Siyue (CHN)

(9) TSAI Ho-hsuan (TPE)

(1) GUN Sunghyun Eric (USA)

CHIN K. (MAS)

TSAI H. (TPE)

FERNANDEZ
HERRERIN
RODRIGUEZ T.
(ESP)

ØSTLI S. (NOR)

OH M. (KOR)

MOHD SOUPIE M.
(SGP)

ERDEMIR E. (GER)

CHANG K. (CAN)

SALGADO MUJICA F.
(ECU)

CHAN C. (HKG)

YILMAZ M. (TUR)

REYTOMAS G. (AUS)

BERNARDO
FORMIGAL NUNES

G. (POR)

TRANCHANT P.
(FRA)

FERNANDEZ
HERRERIN
RODRIGUEZ T.
(ESP)

OH M. (KOR)

ERDEMIR E. (GER)

CHANG K. (CAN)

CHAN C. (HKG)

YILMAZ M. (TUR)

TRANCHANT P.
(FRA)
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214
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207

208

209

8.799:8.649

WDR

8.949:8.683

8.516:8.716

8.282:8.766

8.299:8.399

8.766:8.799

8.616:8.966

8.632:8.766

8.649:8.716

8.799:8.583

8.482:8.799

8.449:8.35

6.682:8.332

8.349:8.349

8.633:8.833

8.366:8.583
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